
Nr. 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

 

 

 

 

Op. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Coach 

 

W.Tiepel 

Chantal Van Der Veen 

Ania Doornebos 

Naomi Koppelle 

Tim Aafjes 

Romy Stark 

Kyara Krans 

Emma Andrzejewski 

Danya & Jennifer 

Gaby & Danee  

Tim Aafjes 

Bo Veenstra 

Tanja Mejeur 

Shanya & Emma 

Romy Stark 

Merry En Esmée  

Emana Djuliman 

Emma Andrzejewski 

Ramon Arowak 

Marissa Wullems 

Tim Aafjes 

Joy Liew On 

Aniek & Shirley 

Kyra Weggelaar 

Cheryl Tualena 

Aniek & Shirley 

Chenillia & Rioney 

F. Van Eldik 

Rick Wingelaar 

Joy Liew On 

Samantha 

Ramon Arowak 

Shanya En Emma 

Kim Huis In 't Veld 

Diandra Van Lier 

Linda Visser 

 

 

 

 

Divisie 

 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L4 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L4 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 6-10-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 6-10-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 6-10-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14-L3 

Prijsuitreiking - Awardceremonie 

 

 

 

Showtime 

11.00 

11.11 

11.14 

11.17 

11.20 

11.23 

11.26 

11.29 

11.32 

11.35 

11.38 

11.41 

11.44 

11.47 

11.50 

11.53 

11.56 

11.59 

12.02 

12.05 

12.08 

12.11 

12.14 

12.17 

12.20 

12.23 

12.26 

12.29 

12.32 

12.35 

12.38 

12.41 

12.44 

12.47 

12.50 

12.53 

12.56 

13.05 

 

 

 

Provincie 

 

Noord-Holland 

Groningen 

Noord Holland 

Noord-Holland  

Gelderland 

Zuid Holland 

Friesland 

Groningen 

Noord-Holland 

Noord-Holland 

Gelderland 

Utrecht 

Groningen 

Noord-Holland 

Zuid Holland 

Drenthe 

Friesland 

Groningen 

Drenthe 

Gelderland 

Gelderland 

Friesland 

Groningen 

Flevoland 

Groningen 

Groningen 

Flevoland 

Noord-Holland 

Noord Holland 

Friesland 

Gelderland 

Drenthe 

Noord-Holland 

Overijssel 

Noord-Brabant 

Friesland 

 

 

 

 

Plaats 

 

Naarden 

Eelde 

Assendelft 

Huizen 

Winterswijk 

Gorinchem 

Leeuwarden 

Winschoten 

Hoorn 

Hoorn 

Winterswijk 

Houten 

Winschoten 

Hoorn 

Gorinchem 

Coevorden 

Leeuwarden 

Winschoten 

Assen 

Wezep 

Groenlo 

Sneek 

Hoogezand 

Zeewolde 

Delfzijl 

Hoogezand 

Almere 

Naarden 

Assendelft 

Sneek 

Harderwijk 

Assen 

Hoorn 

Mariënheem 

Helmond 

Leeuwarden 

 

 

 

 

Blok 1: 11.00 - 13.30 Uur. 

NK Openings Ceremonie 

Replay 

The Rebels 

Rdc Unity 

Mo-Tivated 

Funky Habits 

Infinite Flow 

058 Kiddo's  

Magic Feet 

So What 

Atomx 

Special Delivery 

The Floorbreakers 

Bounce Back 

So Flex 

Spice Girls 

Hdc Purple Dynasty  

058 Little  

Rhythm Rebelz 

Force Of Arowak 

B-Unique 

Ssdn 

Jade 

X-Energy 

The Royals  

Own Risk 

The Smooth Dancers 

The Royal Chicks 

Funk Fusion 

Rdc Loyalty 

Topaz 

Udx Fearless  

Legion Of Arowak 

Young Skillz 

Grounded 

Atypical 

058 Mini  
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Nr. 

 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

 

Op. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Coach 

 

Calin Buurlage 

Lisette Nelis 

Marissa Wullems 

Isa Vlasveld 

Gwen Duinkerken 

Sabine Tillema 

Cheryl Tualena 

Monique & Suhayla 

Joy Liew On 

Nathalie Poortvliet 

Sjarissa Zijlstra 

Tim Aafjes 

Cheryl Tualena 

Benjamin De Kromme 

Shanya En José 

Marissa Wullems 

Michelle Niezen 

Ania Doornebos 

Cheryl Tualena 

Jose Olivieira 

Diandra Van Lier 

Gwen Duinkerken 

Merry En Esmée  

F. Van Eldik 

Emana Djuliman 

Samira Popkema 

Monique  

Djaimy 

Noa Meijer 

Samantha 

Chantal Van Der Veen 

Romee Boer  

Kyra Grauwde 

Cheryl Tualena 

 

Divisie 

 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 10-14 -L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L4 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L4 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L4 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L4 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L4 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L4 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L4 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 6-10-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 6-10-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 6-10-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 6-10-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 6-10-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 6-10-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 6-10-L Starters 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 6-10-L Starters 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 6-10-L Starters 

Parent Crew 

Parent Crew 

Parent Crew 

Parent Crew 

Parent Crew 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L2 

Prijsuitreiking - Awardceremonie 

 

Showtime 

14.30 

14.45 

14.48 

14.51 

14.54 

14.57 

15.00 

15.03 

15.06 

15.09 

15.12 

15.15 

15.18 

15.21 

15.24 

15.27 

15.30 

15.33 

15.36 

15.39 

15.42 

15.45 

15.48 

15.51 

15.54 

15.57 

16.00 

16.03 

16.06 

16.09 

16.12 

16.15 

16.18 

16.21 

16.24 

16.30 

Provincie 

 

Groningen 

Drenthe 

Gelderland 

Groningen 

Groningen 

Groningen 

Groningen 

Groningen 

Friesland 

Utrecht 

Drenthe 

Gelderland 

Groningen 

Noord-Holland 

Noord-Holland 

Gelderland 

Groningen 

Noord Holland 

Groningen 

Noord-Holland 

Noord-Brabant 

Groningen 

Drenhte 

Noord-Holland 

Friesland 

Friesland 

Groningen 

Drenthe 

Noord-Holland 

Flevoland 

Groningen 

Groningen 

Noord-Holland 

Groningen 

 

Plaats 

 

Middelstum  

Beilen 

Wezep 

Groningen 

Winschoten 

Stedum 

Delfzijl 

Winschoten 

Sneek 

Doorn 

Beilen 

Winterswijk 

Delfzijl 

Hilversum 

Hoorn 

Wezep 

Winschoten 

Assendelft 

Delfzijl 

Hoorn 

Helmond 

Winschoten 

Coevorden 

Naarden 

Leeuwarden 

Drachten 

Winschoten 

Assen 

Zaandam 

Zeewolde 

Eelde 

Veendam  

Hoorn 

Delfzijl 

 

Blok 2: 14.30 - 17.00 Uur. 

NK Openings Ceremonie 

Twentythree  

In-Xtenso Groove 

B-Extreme 

Groove Squad 

Rumble  

The Legacy Stars 

Legacy Army 

Infinity 

Amethyst 

Furious 

In-Xtenso Fierce 

Vanilla Fresh 

The Legacy Elementz 

Drop It! 

So Impressive 

B-Excited 

First Dance 

Rdc Mini's 

Fab And Fancy 

So Cool 

Unity Kiddo's 

Reckin' 

Hdc Pink Rebelz 

Fresh 

058 Vintage 

Just Dance 

Assembled 

Destiny Of Arowak 

Timelezz 

Udx Epic  

Big Squad 

Og. Crew  

Divine 

Inzane 
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Nr. 

 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Op. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Coach 

 

Ramon Arowak 

Joël Middelbos 

Desiree Hiele 

Danytha Postma 

Meysam Zeynalabedin 

Diandra van Lier 

Tim Aafjes 

Samira Popkema 

Marieke Voorn 

Sabine Tillema 

Marina van der Wal 

Kim Huis in 'T Veld 

Romy Stark 

Paulien & Merijn 

Cheryl Tualena 

Kyra Weggelaar 

Zhané  & José 

Jill Voogt  

Bo Veenstra 

Monique  

 

Bo Veenstra 

Rick Wingelaar 

Louis Swanepool 

Kelly Willekes 

Linda Visser 

Linda Visser 

Desiree Hiele 

Shakia 

Tim Aafjes 

Meysam Zeynalabedin 

Diandra van Lier 

Djay Wilmink 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Divisie 

 

Hip-Hop 16+-L5 

Hip-Hop 16+-L5 

Hip-Hop 16+-L5 

Hip-Hop 16+-L5 

Hip-Hop 16+-L5 

Hip-Hop 16+-L5 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L4 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L4 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L1 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L2 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 16+-L3 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L5/6 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L5/6 

Streetdance/Hip-Hop 12-17-L5/6 

Hip-Hop 16+-L6 

Hip-Hop 16+-L6 

Hip-Hop 16+-L6 

Hip-Hop 16+-L6 

Prijsuitreiking - Awardceremonie 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Showtime 

18.30 

18.39 

18.42 

18.45 

18.48 

18.51 

18.54 

18.57 

19.00 

19.03 

19.06 

19.09 

19.12 

19.15 

19.18 

19.21 

19.24 

19.27 

19.30 

19.33 

19.36 

19.39 

19.42 

19.45 

19.48 

19.51 

19.57 

20.00 

20.03 

20.06 

20.00 

20.03 

20.06 

20.09 

20.15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Provincie 

 

Drenthe 

Groningen 

Groningen 

Groningen 

Friesland 

Noord-Brabant 

Gelderland 

Friesland 

Noord-Holland 

Groningen 

Groningen 

Overijssel 

Zuid Holland 

Overijssel 

Groningen 

Flevoland 

Noord-Holland 

Overijssel 

Utrecht 

Groningen 

Drenthe 

Utrecht 

Noord Holland 

Noord-Holland 

Drenthe 

Friesland 

Friesland 

Groningen 

Noord-Holland 

Gelderland 

Friesland 

Noord-Brabant 

Noord-Brabant 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Plaats 

 

Assen 

Leek 

Winschoten 

Oostwold 

Leeuwarden 

Helmond 

Winterswijk 

Drachten 

Eemnes 

Stedum 

Veendam  

Mariënheem 

Gorinchem 

Almelo 

Delfzijl 

Zeewolde 

Hoorn 

Dedemsvaart 

Houten 

Winschoten 

Assen 

Houten 

Assendelft 

Den Helder 

Beilen 

Leeuwarden 

Leeuwarden 

Winschoten 

Hoorn 

Winterswijk 

Leeuwarden 

Helmond 

Veldhoven 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Blok 3: 18.30 - 20.45 Uur. 

NK Openings Ceremonie 

House of Arowak 

Collected 

Reckless 

X.I.  

058 XL  

Un8  

Vanilla Funk 

New Dance Illusion 

DC Delight 

Priority 

Marvelous Dance Crew  

Moovz 

Step it Up 

INsanity 

Empire 

The Big Royals 

So United 

THE UNITY   

RELOAD 

EndGame 

Urban Raiders 

The Fire Family Crew 

RDC Vitality Crew 

BLACKOUT 

In-Xtenso Squad 

058 L  

058 M  

Reflex 

So Funky 

Not Your Average 

058 XXL 

Solid Roots 

CDDEMO 
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